
                            Baird Middle School

                            2022 Boys Volleyball
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION Varsity JV

Mon. 4-Apr Fort Miller Baird 3:00 4:00

Wed. 6-Apr Tenaya* Baird 3:00 4:00

Wed. 20-Apr Ahwahnee * Baird 3:00 4:00

Mon. 25-Apr Yosemite * Yosemite 3:00 4:00

Wed. 27-Apr Gaston * Baird 3:00 4:00

Tues. 2-May Kings Canyon * Kings Canyon 3:00 4:00

Fri. 6-May Tenaya * Tenaya 3:00 4:00

Mon. 9-May Ahwahnee * Ahwahnee 3:00 4:00

Wed. 11-May Yosemite * Baird 3:00 4:00

Mon. 16-May Gaston * Gaston 3:00 4:00

Wed. 18-May Kings Canyon * Baird 3:00 4:00

* = League Game

Mon. 23-May Playoffs TBA 3:00 N/A

Wed. 25-May City Championship TBA TBA N/A

Varsity Coach- Jason Isaac

JV Coach- Paul Karian

Athletic Director- Tim Walsh

                                  

                       


